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Trips can be changed as appropriate
English information,

call Bob Tel. 08-1555-2901

email: bobusher@ksc.th.com

6 July 2014 (Sunday)

Cycling trip to charity food for kids at Rangsit babies’ home.
11 - 14 July 2014

Cycling trip around Khao Yai Khao Yai and recycle bicycle
activities at Nakhon Ratchasima.

27 July 2014 (Sunday)

Cycling trip from Bangkok through Bang Kruai.

31 July - 6 August 2014

The Mall Inter Bicycle Show 2014 @The Mall Bang Kae.

3 August 2014 (Sunday)

Learn to Ride #4 at Benchakitti Park.

24 August 2014 (Sunday)

One day cycling trip to Nakhonnueangkhet floating market.
7 September 2014 (Sunday)

Pre Car Free Day 2014

14 September 2014 (Sunday)

Pre Car Free Day 2014

21 September 2014 (Sunday)

Car Free Day 2014

28 September 2014 (Sunday)

Pre Car Free Day 2014

19 October 2014 (Sunday)

One day cycling trip to Rangsit floating market.

20 - 26 October 2014

Recycle cycling trip to Chiang Mai.

2 November 2014 (Sunday)

Cycling trip to aluminum ring donations.

23 November 2014 (Sunday)

One day cycling trip to Wat Yai Swang Arom market at Koh
Kred island.

5 - 14 December 2014

Cycling trip from Bangkok to Umphang.

21 December 2014 (Sunday)

One day cycling trip to Wat Sakla market.
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